Rank

14

15

16
17

18 -
DNF

Car model
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019
McLaren 570S GT4 2016

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019
Mercedes AMG GT4 2016
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019
McLaren 570S GT4 2016
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019
McLaren 570S GT4 2016
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019

McLaren 570S GT4 2016
Mercedes AMG GT4 2016

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019

Car
308

43
11

82
147
33
152
84
50
13
588

136

126

116
808

115

i~
/C) ESPBAT

Driver(s)
Emanuele Nossan [SPQR]

Matteo Vercelli [DSC]
Federico Fistarol [APEX]

Sacha Meiattini [RNM]
Maurice Capodicasa
Davide Adami

Vincenzo Maggio

Alberto Gianfrest [N20]
Marco Trionfera [ACRT]
Luca Zazzeroni [N20]
Daniele Pasquinelli [RNM]
Orazio Messina

Antonello Tauro [SZS]

Pasquale Ruggiero [ITJ]
Davide Graziosi [TJR]

Filippo Giannetto [SRT]
Gianni Monaco [GTWR]

Giuseppe Urso [RRT]

Total Time

01h:01:49:594

01h:02:04:191
01h:02:05:058

01h:02:10:712
01h:02:15:683
01h:02:18:729
01h:02:23:405
01h:02:24:380
01h:02:37:497
01h:02:47:209
01h:02:50:576
01h:03:07:736
01h:03:09:888

post race penalty: 5s

01h:03:12:158

post race penalty: 10s

01h:03:15:193

post race penalty: 10s

01h:03:18:625
01h:03:33:331

post race penalty: 10s

N/A

Gap
00:00:000

00:14:597
00:15:464

00:21:118
00:26:089
00:29:135
00:33:811
00:34:786
00:47:903
00:57:615
01:00:982
01:18:142
01:20:294

01:22:564

01:25:599

01:29:031
01:43:737

N/A

Best lap
01:55:372

3rd race lap time

01:55:527
01:55:242

2nd race lap time

01:55:552
01:55:537
01:55:840
01:56:075
01:56:202
01:56:497
01:56:205
01:55:952
01:56:902
01:56:742

01:56:170
01:56:680

01:57:122
01:57:212

01:55:570



Rank Car model Car Driver(s) Laps Total Time Gap Best lap

19  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019 707  Giacomo Paladino [ITJ] 31 01h:01:51:385 1 lap(s) 01:56:527
20  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019 27  Andrea Tricarico [NCR] 31 01h:01:53:803 1 lap(s) 01:56:742
21  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019 132 Maurizio Siffredi [SFE] 31 01h:01:56:533 1 lap(s) 01:56:337
22  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019 25  Carlo D'Orazio [EOS] 31 01h:02:36:424 1 lap(s) 01:56:672
23 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019 111  Pasquale Minotti [GTWR] 30 01h:03:05:266 2 lap(s) 01:55:692

post race penalty: 5s

25 - Alpine A110 GT4 2018 Felice Di Tommaso [RNM] 23 01:55:090
DNF 1st race lap time
27 - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019 Stefano Bruno [ESP] 01:56:525
DNF

29 - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019 153  Andrea Colnaghi 01:56:245
DNF

30 - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2019 81 Marco Rossetti [GTWR] 5 N/A N/A 01:56:570

DNF



